ACBL Sectional at Sea

MIAMI to LIMA | Panama Canal Transit
Seven Seas Splendor® | December4, 2023 | 16 Nights

[TINERARY

DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPARI
Dec 04 Mon MIAMI, FLORIDA 7:00 PM

Dec 05 Tue CRUISING THE GULF OF MEXICO

Dec 06 Wed COSTA MAYA, MEXICO 8:00 AM 6:00 PM
Dec 07 Thu HARVEST CAYE, BELIZE 8:00 AM 7:00 PM
Dec 08 Fri SANTO TOMAS DE CASTILLA, GUATEMALA 8:00 AM  7:00 PM
Dec 09 Sat ROATAN, HONDURAS 7:00 AM  5:00PM

Dec 10 Sun CRUISING THE CARIBEBEAN SEA

Dec11 Mon PUERTO LIMON, COSTA RICA 8:00 AM 5:00PM
Dec12 Tue PANAMA CANAL TRANSIT

Dec12 Tue PANAMA CITY, PANAMA 8:00 PM

Dec13 Wed PANAMA CITY, PANAMA 6:00 PM
Dec 14 Thu CRUISING THE PACIFIC OCEAN

Dec 15 Fri MANTA, ECUADOR 8:00 AM 6:00 PM
Dec 16 Sat GUAYAQUIL, ECUADOR 8:00 AM 7:00 PM
Dec 17 Sun CRUISING THE PACIFIC OCEAN

Dec 18 Mon SALAVERRY, PERU 7:00 AM  5:00PM
Dec19 Tue LIMA (CALLAO), PERU 10:00 AM

Dec 20 Wed LIMA (CALLAO), PERU

= Anchor Port RESERVE »

Fares are subject to availability at time of booking. All fares are per personin U.S. dollars, valid for residents of U.S. and Canada,

() 6}7 based on double occupancy. Air credit is available for guests with independent arrangements. *See Regent Seven Seas Terms &
Conditions for complete details.

REGENT SAILSAFE™ HEALTH AND SAFETY PROGRAM
SEVEN SEAS CRUISES

HTTPS://WWW.RSSC.COM/HEALTHSAFETYPROTOCOLS
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